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2400

673

L
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BOWLING GREEN, OHIO

BOWLING GREEN, OHIO AL-5009 (FAA)
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(1G0)WOOD COUNTY
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TDZE 672

1019

41°23'N-83°38'W

2400 direct ZABDU and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

1051

947

TCH 40

GP 3.00°

2015

W18A
    97403

to RW18
1.9 NM

184° 

MIRL Rwys 10-28 and 18-36

REIL Rwys 10, 18 and 28

LNAV only.*

 

increase DA to 957 feet; increase all MDAs 40 feet.

When local altimeter setting not received, use Toledo Express altimeter setting and 

Circling Rwy 36 NA at night. VDP NA when using Toledo Express altimeter setting. 

22363

Orig-D  05NOV20

2300

RNP APCH.

LPV    DA

122.975

C

1010

36

18

4199 X 75

2
8

1
0

2
6
2
8
 X
 5

0

E
C

-2,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 E
C

-2
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


